Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar Peninsula Grammar
Route: 2455 | Morning Route: 2455 | Morning

11140 Frankston Golf Club/Golf Links Rd 08:15
14350 Mt Erin Secondary College/Golf Links Rd 08:15
12600 Robinsons Rd/Moorooduc Hwy 08:17
12601 Rosedale Gr/Moorooduc Hwy 08:18
49366 Moorooduc Hwy/Mountain Ave 08:22
46626 Humphries Ave/Rosedale Ave 08:24
49364 Mather Rd/Humphries Rd )
49363 Cummins Ln/Humphries Rd 08:25
mehun Meadow Ln/Humphries Rd mehun
44568 Peninsula Grammar 08:36

““Baxter,

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Golf Links Rd, Right Robinsons Rd, Left Frankston-Flinders Rd, Cont Moorooduc Hwy, Right Mountain Ave, Cont Humphries Rd, Left
Baden Powell Dr, Left Nepean Hwy, Left Wooralla Dr, Right into Peninsula Grammar

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar Peninsula Grammar
Route: 2455 | Afternoon Route: 2455 | Afternoon

44568 Peninsula Grammar 16:07

bahus Baden Powell Dr/Humphries Rd 16:07

mehus Meadow Ln/Humphries Rd 16:07 FranBston

dahus Darvell Ln/Humphries Rd 16:07

brhus Bareena Dr/Humphries Rd 16:07

fuhus Fulton Rd/Humphries Rd 16:07

wahus Walkers Rd/Humphries Rd 16:07

13345 Blake Ct/Humphries Rd 16:07

13347 Kirkstall Cl/Humphries Rd 16:07

mahus Mather Rd/Humphries Rd 16:07

13348 Sibyl Ave/Humphries Rd 16:07

49368 Humphries Rd/Mountain Ave 16:07 ) .- £
bamoe Balamara Crt/Mountain Ave 16:07 % SN e < y’ Banxter, . [
13355 Rosedale Gr/Moorooduc Hwy 16:29 1
11034 Mt Erin Secondary College/Golf Links Rd 16:33

38087 Settlers Way/Golf Links Rd 16:35

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express to Humphries Rd via Left Wooralla Dr, Right Nepean Hwy, Right Baden Powell Dr, Right Humphries Rd, Cont Mountain Ave,
Left Moorooduc Hwy, Cont Frankston-Flinders Rd, Right Robinsons Rd, Left Golf Links Rd to Settlers Way

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar
Route: 2465 | Afternoon

m

11337
44568
21599
21597
21595
21552
23011
21554
11290
11291
11292
11293
11294
11295
11296
11297
13202
13203
13204
13205
13206
12734
22472

Stephens Rd/Old Mornington Rd
Peninsula Grammar
Government Rd/Tanti Ave
Elizabeth St/Tanti Ave
Mornington Primary School/Tanti Ave
Murray St/Barkly St

Barkly St Bus Interchange
Albert St/Barkly St

Williams Rd/Esplanade

Webb St/Esplanade

Strachans Rd/Esplanade

Johns Rd/Esplanade

Fossil Beach/Esplanade
Bentons Rd/Esplanade

Shanns Ave/Esplanade

Craigie Rd/Esplanade

Craigie Rd/Nepean Hwy
Craigcare Nursing Home/Nepean Hwy
Green Island Ave/Nepean Hwy
Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy
Strachans Rd/Nepean Hwy
Wills St/Nepean Hwy

Wilsons Rd/Nepean Hwy

15:40
15:50
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:10
16:10

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar
Route: 2465 | Afternoon

Frankston
South

gfa

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express to Peninsula Grammar via Old Mornington Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Wooralla Dr, Right into Peninsula Grammar, then runs
express to Government Rd/Tanti Ave via Left Wooralla Dr, Left Nepean Hwy, Right Tanti Ave, Left Barkly St, Cont Esplanade, Left Craigie Rd,
Left Nepean Hwy to Wilsons Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar Peninsula Grammar
Route: 2498 | Morning Route: 2498 | Morning

12344 Devon Ct/Somerset Dr 07:50 12314 Oakbank Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:19

12343 Durham Ct/Somerset Dr 07:50 12313 Shotton Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:20

12342 Kinross St/Somerset Dr 07:51 12312 George Vowell Institute Blind/Nepean Hwy ~ 08:21

12341 Dominion Rd/Somerset Dr 07:52 11346 Volitans Ave/Nepean Hwy 08:22

12340 Latrobe Dr/Bay Rd 07:53 11345 Kunyung Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:23

12339 Moore St/Bay Rd 07:54 11344 Koetong Pde/Nepean Hwy 08:24

12338 Mt Martha Shops/Esplanade 07:55 44568 Peninsula Grammar 08:25

12337 Coolangatta Rd/Esplanade 07:56

12336 Alice St/Esplanade 07:57

23446 Augusta St/Esplanade 07:57

12334 Hawker St/Esplanade 07:58

12333 Craigie Rd/Esplanade 07:58

12332 Shanns Ave/Esplanade 07:59 \ y

12331 Bentons Rd/Esplanade 08:00 f o Moorooduc

12330 Fossil Beach/633 Esplanade 08:01 '

12329 670 Esplanade 08:03

12328 King Georges Ave/Esplanade 08:04

12327 Webb St/Esplanade 08:05

12326 Williams Rd/Esplanade 08:06

12325 Townsend Lane/Esplanade 08:07 TURN DIRECTIONS

12324 Mornington Park/Esplanade 08:08

zziij E::;zm::; zzzz Via Somerset Dr, Right Dominion Rd, Left Bay Rd, Right Esplanade, Right Main St, Left Barkly St, Right Eastern Ring Rd, Left Main St Left
Nepean Hwy, Right Wooralla Dr, Right into Peninsula Grammar

23010 Barkly St Bus Interchange 08:09

13213 The Bays Hospital/Main St 08:10

122: er:esyvmisntg 3:1 To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

12323 Spray St/Nepean Hwy 08:12

12322 Tanti Ave/Nepean Hwy 08:13

13218 Beleura Park/Nepean Hwy 08:13

12315 Bungower Rd/Nepean Hwy 08:17

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar

Route: 2499 | Afternoon

m

T 5 Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar
Route: 2499 | Afternoon

A .--F.r..ankston

44568 Peninsula Grammar 15:50
11343 Coonara Ave/Mount Eliza Way 15:51
11342 Wimborne Ave/Mount Eliza Way 15:53
11341 Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way 15:54
11340 Barton Dr/0ld Mornington Rd 15:56
11339 45 0ld Mornington Rd 15:57
11338 Toorak College/Old Mornington Rd 15:58
11337 Stephens Rd/0ld Mornington Rd 15:58
11336 Daveys Bay Rd/Old Mornington Rd 15:59
13228 Ithaca Rd/Nepean Hwy 16:01
11334 Bembridge Ave/Nepean Hwy 16:02
11333 Grange Rd/Nepean Hwy 16:03
11332 Beachside Car Park/Nepean Hwy 16:04
11331 Grand View Gr/Nepean Hwy 16:05
11330 Fernery Lane/Nepean Hwy 16:06
11329 Frankston Pier/Nepean Hwy 16:07
11328 Nepean Hwy/Playne St 16:08
40401 Playne St/Young St 16:09
21219 Frankston Station/Young St 16:10

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

than the listed

time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

>

GETITON £ Download on the
Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022

TURN DIRECTIONS

KARINGAL
~ Frankston

@ Ga

Langwarrin

o

Frankston
South

Molint Eliza

Langwarrin
South

Via Left Wooralla Dr, Cont Mt Eliza Way, Left Old Mornington Rd, Left Nepean Hwy, Right Playne St, Left Young St to Frankston Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar
Route: 3986 | Morning

m

21212
11257
11258
11259
11260
11261
11262
12580
11264
11265
11266
11267
11268
11269
12582
11271
11272
11273
11274
11275
11276
11277
11278

Frankston Station - Bay E/Young St
Nepean Hwy/Playne St

Fernery Lane/Nepean Hwy

Grand View Gr/Nepean Hwy
Plummer Ave/Nepean Hwy
Grange Rd/Nepean Hwy
Bembridge Ave/Nepean Hwy
[thaca Rd/Nepean Hwy

Daveys Bay Rd/Old Mornington Rd
Jacksons Rd/0ld Mornington Rd
Toorak College/0ld Mornington Rd
42 0ld Mornington Rd

Barton Dr/0ld Mornington Rd

Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way
Wimborne Ave/Mount Eliza Way
Coonara Ave/Mount Eliza Way
Peninsula Grammar/Nepean Hwy
Peninsula Grammar/Nepean Hwy
Kunyung Rd/Nepean Hwy

Volitans Ave/Nepean Hwy

George Vowell Institute Blind/Nepean Hwy
Shotton Rd/Nepean Hwy

Oakbank Rd/Nepean Hwy

08:19
08:21
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:33
08:34
08:36
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:41
08:42
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:46
08:47
08:51

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar
Route: 3986 | Morning

KARINGAL

o Fr'anl_(émn. >

' Langwarrin "

\e

Frankston
South

Molint Eliza

Langwarrin

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Young St, Right Playne St, Left Nepean Hwy, Right Old Mornington Rd, Right Mt Eliza Way, Right Nepean Hwy to Oakbank Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar Peninsula Grammar
Route: 3997 | Afternoon Route: 3997 | Afternoon

9 L4
2]
Langwarrin
11337 Stephens Rd/Old Mornington Rd 15:40 12285 Dominion Rd/Somerset Dr 16:13
11336 Daveys Bay Rd/Old Mornington Rd 15:40 12286 Kinross St/Somerset Dr 16:14 Frg_:;ﬁ;‘fm
44568 Peninsula Grammar 15:50 12287 Glencoe Cres/Somerset Dr 16:15 ;
11272 Peninsula Grammar/Nepean Hwy 15:51 12288 Devon Ct/Somerset Dr 16:15 -y "Baxm Laré_c_g:a:nn
11273 Peninsula Grammar/Nepean Hwy 15:52 Lol
11274 Kunyung Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:53
11275 Volitans Ave/Nepean Hwy 15:54 !
11276 George Vowell Institute Blind/Nepean Hwy ~ 15:55 g\
1277 Shotton Re/Nepean Huy 15:56 =
11278 Oakbank Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:57
11279 Bunnings/Nepean Hwy 15:58
12592 Bungower Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:58 MOOTOORIC
12593 Robertson Dr/Nepean Hwy 15:59
22177 Allison St/Nepean Hwy 16:00
11286 Beleura Hill Hospital/Nepean Hwy 16:00 b o
12602 Main (north) St/Nepean Hwy 16:01
20544 Moomba St/Nepean Hwy 16:01 Sl
12603 Seaview Ave/Nepean Hwy 16:01
12604 Alameda Ave/Nepean Hwy 16:01
12605 Strachans Rd/Nepean Hwy 16:02 TURN DIRECTIONS
12305 Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy 16:03
12222 E::aglzfzizﬂ:z;j::;ian Hay ]2;3: Via .O!d Mornington Rd, Right Nepean Hwy, Left Wogrglla Dr, Right into Peninsula Grammar, Left Wooralla Dr, Left Nepean Hwy, Right
Craigie Rd, Left Esplanade, Left Bay Rd, Right Dominion Rd, Left Somerset Dr to Devon Ct
12609 Craigie Rd/Nepean Hwy 16:06
12278 Hawker St/Esplanade 16:08
B rorT— b To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024
12281 Coolangatta Rd/Esplanade 16:09
12282 Bay Rd/Esplanade 16:10
12283 Moore St/Bay Rd 16:11
12284 St Ives Gr/Dominion Rd 16:12

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar

Route: 3998 | Afternoon

11266 Toorak College/Old Mornington Rd
11267 42 0ld Mornington Rd

11268 Barton Dr/0ld Mornington Rd
11269 Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way

12582 Wimborne Ave/Mount Eliza Way
11271 Coonara Ave/Mount Eliza Way
44568 Peninsula Grammar

11272 Peninsula Grammar/Nepean Hwy
11273 Peninsula Grammar/Nepean Hwy
11274 Kunyung Rd/Nepean Hwy

11275 Volitans Ave/Nepean Hwy

11276 George Vowell Institute Blind/Nepean Hwy
11277 Shotton Rd/Nepean Hwy

11278 Oakbank Rd/Nepean Hwy

11279 Bunnings/Nepean Hwy

12592 Bungower Rd/Nepean Hwy
12593 Robertson Dr/Nepean Hwy
22177 Allison St/Nepean Hwy

11286 Beleura Hill Hospital/Nepean Hwy
13209 Surrey St/Main St

13211 York St/Main St

13212 The Bays Hospital/Main St
23011 Barkly St Bus Interchange

23449 Barkly St/Main St

22179 Queen St/Main St

11288 Mornington Park/Esplanade
11289 Townsend Lane/Esplanade
11290 Williams Rd/Esplanade

11291 Webb St/Esplanade

11292 Strachans Rd/Esplanade

11293 Johns Rd/Esplanade

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

15:40
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:08
16:09
16:09

11294
11295
11296
11297
12282
12289
28213
44576
44574
28214
28215
28216
49041

Fossil Beach/Esplanade
Bentons Rd/Esplanade
Shanns Ave/Esplanade
Craigie Rd/Esplanade
Bay Rd/Esplanade
Suffolk Cres/Somerset Dr
Cobham Ct/Somerset Dr
Forest Dr/Somerset Dr
Forest Dr/Hearns Rd
Robinson St/Hearn Rd
McGregor Ave/Hearn Rd
Esplanade/Hearn Rd
Hearn Rd/Forest Rd

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

}’ Google Play

GETITON

16:10
16:11
16:12
16:12
16:16
16:19
16:19
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:30

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar

Route: 3998 | Afternoon

Safety Beach

e

TURN DIRECTIONS

Frankston

Langwarrin

Cranbourne
South

Frankston

Langwarrin
Baxter. South

Pearcedale

Somerville

Moorooduc

Tuerong

Hastings

Via Old Mornington Rd, Right Mt Eliza Way, Cont Wooralla Dr, Right into Peninsula Grammar, Left Wooralla Dr, Left Nepean Hwy, Right Main
St, Right Eastern Ring Rd, Left Barkly St, Right Main St, Left Esplanade, 3rd exit at roundabout onto Esplanade, Left Craigie Rd, Right
Osborne Dr, Right Coolangatta Rd, Left Esplanade Left Dominion Rd, Right Glenisla Dr (2nd Entrance), Left Legacy Dr, Left Orana Dr, Right
Dorset Rd, Right Cornwall Cres, Right Somerset Dr, Right Forest Dr, Right Hearn Rd, Left Esplanade, Left Bradford Rd, Cont Forest Dr to
Hearn Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar
Route: 3999 | Morning

44574 Forest Dr/Hearns Rd 07:25
28214 Robinson St/Hearn Rd 07:27
28215 McGregor Ave/Hearn Rd 07:28
28216 Esplanade/Hearn Rd 07:29
49036 339 Esplanade 07:31
49037 Stanley Cres/Esplanade 07:32
49038 Esplanade/Bradford Rd 07:34
49039 Asquith Ave/Bradford Rd 07:35
49040 Churchill Rd/Bradford Rd 07:36
49041 Hearn Rd/Forest Rd 07:40
44575 Forest Dr/Somerset Dr 07:41
28211 Hove Rd/Somerset Dr 07:42
49043 63 Somerton Dr 07:43
49044 29 Cornwall Cres 07:44
49045 Orana Dr/Dorest Rd 07:45
49046 Melrose Dr/Glenisla Dr 07:46
49047 Pindari St/Glenisla Dr 07:46
49048 Glenisla Dr/Dominion Rd 07:46
49049 Elmie Tce/Dominion Rd 07:47
12338 Mt Martha Shops/Esplanade 07:48
49050 Taylor Cres/Coolangatta Rd 07:50
49051 Craigie Rd/Osborne Dr 07:53
12333 Craigie Rd/Esplanade 07:54
12332 Shanns Ave/Esplanade 07:55
12331 Bentons Rd/Esplanade 07:57
12330 Fossil Beach/633 Esplanade 07:58
11293 Johns Rd/Esplanade 08:00
12328 King Georges Ave/Esplanade 08:02
12327 Webb St/Esplanade 08:03
12326 Williams Rd/Esplanade 08:04
12325 Townsend Lane/Esplanade 08:05

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

12324
23448
23447
23010
13213
13214
13215
12323
12322
13218
12315
12314
12313
12312
11346
11345
11344
44568
11343
11342
11341
11340
11339
11338
11337

Mornington Park/Esplanade
Ross St/Main St

Barkly St/Main St

Barkly St Bus Interchange

The Bays Hospital/Main St

York St/Main St

Surrey St/Main St

Spray St/Nepean Hwy

Tanti Ave/Nepean Hwy

Beleura Park/Nepean Hwy
Bungower Rd/Nepean Hwy
Oakbank Rd/Nepean Hwy
Shotton Rd/Nepean Hwy
George Vowell Institute Blind/Nepean Hwy
Volitans Ave/Nepean Hwy
Kunyung Rd/Nepean Hwy
Koetong Pde/Nepean Hwy
Peninsula Grammar

Coonara Ave/Mount Eliza Way
Wimborne Ave/Mount Eliza Way
Mt Eliza SC/Mt Eliza Way

Barton Dr/0ld Mornington Rd
45 0ld Mornington Rd

Toorak College/Old Mornington Rd
Stephens Rd/Old Mornington Rd

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

GETITON
}’ Google Play

08:06
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:08
08:09
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:33

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Peninsula Grammar
Route: 3999 | Morning

Moidqgt Martha

| C783 |
Safety Beach

TURN DIRECTIONS

Frankston
Langwarrin

(777 0 Cranbourne
A South

Frankston
South

Moult Eliza | €777
Langwarrin
Baxter. South

Pearcedale

Somerville
Mornington

€777 |

Moorooduc

Tuerong

Hastings

Via Hearn Rd, Left Esplanade, Left Bradford Rd, Cont Forest Dr, Left Somerset Dr, Left Cornwall Cres, Left Dorset Rd, Left Orana Dr, Right
Legacy Dr, Right Glenisla Dr, Left Dominion Rd, Right Esplanade, Right Coolangatta Rd, Left Osborne Dr, Left Craigie Rd, Right Esplanade,
1st exit at roundabout onto Esplanade, Right Main St, Left Barkly St, Right Eastern Ring Rd, Left Main St, Left Nepean Hwy, Right Wooralla
Dr, Right into Peninsula Grammar, Left Wooralla Dr, Cont Mt Eliza Way, Left Old Mornington Rd to Toorak College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Peninsula Grammar Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

